€ @@@WM\@




BCA244B Parts List

NO. |Part name Part no. Qantity
1 |Door 1352786 1
2 |Cover cap 1110092 1
3 [Door liner 1099273 1
4 |Screw nail 1099072 20
5 |Door gasket 1117620 1
6 [Thermostat 1351076 1
7 |Temp. Control Box 1103715 1
8 [Control knob 1096853 1
9 [Screw nail 1099082 3
10 [Thermostat sleeve 1095760 1
11 |Sensor cover 1095978 1
12 [Fixed seat 1097051 2
13 [Fixed seat 1096886 2
14 [Screw nail 1099068 4
15 |Shelf 1 (large) 1113064 1
16 |Shelf Il (small) 1113063 1
17 |Door hinge cover 1095976 1
18 [Screw bolt 1099098 6
19 [Upper Hinge assembly 1090181 1
20 |Upper Hinge Hole Cover 1096992 1
21 |Cabinet 1
22 |Long leveling foot 1090224 1
23 |Door lower hinge assembly |1090182 1
24 |Screw nail ST4.8x16 1099022 2
25 |Door lower hinge assembly (1090182 1
26 |Evaporator 1352198 1
27 C_ola Housing upper 1094720 1

dispenser
28 |Axis sleeve 1095758 2
29 |Adjustable bar 1094716 1
30 |Door gasket 1096396 1
31 |Process tube 1092041 1
32 |Compressor grouding wire [1054599 1
33 |Connection fastener 1050080 1
34 |Screw bolt M5 x12 1099069 2
35 [Screw nut M5 1099096 2
36 |Round-pad 5 1099119 2
37 |Round-pad 5 1099124 2
38 |[Circult diagram label 1
39 |Filter and drier 1091961 1
40 |Screw nut M5 1099107 2
41 |Round-pad 6 1099122 2
42 |Impact board 1094609 2
43 |Compressor assembly 1351783 1
44 |Sheath 1093495 2
45 |Compressor base 1090209 1
46 |Screw bolt M4 x12 1099109 2
47 |Screw nut M4 1099101 2
48 1099127 2
49 |Washer 4 1099126 2
50 |Washer 4 1099110 2
51 |Power supply cord 1117125 1
52 |Ring of water disposal pan 1095834 2
53 |Water disposal pan 1095984 1
54 |Steel screw nail 1099042 2




	Explosion View
	Parts List

